
1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor's teaching helped me to learn the course material.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00 4.29 4.38 4.31

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20442 4.29 1.00 5.00 3201 4.38 0.91 5.00 1109 4.31 0.98 5.00

1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor treated students in this course with respect.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.62 4.69 4.65

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20402 4.62 0.73 5.00 3196 4.69 0.66 5.00 1110 4.65 0.71 5.00

1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor was accessible to students during the semester.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.50 4.58 4.56

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20382 4.50 0.82 5.00 3194 4.58 0.77 5.00 1110 4.56 0.79 5.00
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1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor organized this course well.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00 4.35 4.40 4.30

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20392 4.35 0.98 5.00 3191 4.40 0.93 5.00 1105 4.30 1.02 5.00

1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor presented course material well.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00 4.31 4.40 4.30

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20369 4.31 1.01 5.00 3193 4.40 0.93 5.00 1108 4.30 1.01 5.00

1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor seemed well prepared for class.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.48 4.52 4.50

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20309 4.48 0.85 5.00 3179 4.52 0.81 5.00 1107 4.50 0.83 5.00

Instructor: Jennifer Parker * 
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1 - Please choose the response to each of the following statements that BEST indicates your opinion:

The instructor was enthusiastic about the subject.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 1 100.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.62 4.67 4.70

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20185 4.62 0.72 5.00 3156 4.67 0.65 5.00 1100 4.70 0.60 5.00

2 - Please choose the response that BEST indicates your opinion:

Please rate the overall effectiveness of your instructor.

Jennifer Parker

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Very Good (5) 0 0.00%

Good (4) 1 100.00%

Adequate (3) 0 0.00%

Poor (2) 0 0.00%

Very Poor (1) 0 0.00%

4.00
4.40 4.49 4.40

 0           25           50           100  Question University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Response Rate Mean STD Median University Mean Mean STD Median College Mean Mean STD Median Department 
Mean Mean STD Median

1/6 (16.67%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 20294 4.40 0.93 5.00 3190 4.49 0.84 5.00 1107 4.40 0.92 5.00

3 - What are some specific things your instructor does that help you learn in this course?

Jennifer Parker
Response Rate 0/6 (0%)

4 - What are some specific things your instructor does that hinder or interfere with  your learning?

Jennifer Parker
Response Rate 0/6 (0%)

5 - Please give your instructor some practical suggestions on ways to improve your learning in this course.

Jennifer Parker
Response Rate 0/6 (0%)

6 - This course is

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Required (1) 1 100.00%

Elective (2) 0 0.00%

 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
1/6 (16.67%)

Instructor: Jennifer Parker * 
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7 - Expected Grade For This Course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

A (1) 1 100.00%

B (2) 0 0.00%

C (3) 0 0.00%

D (4) 0 0.00%

E (5) 0 0.00%

CR (Credit) (6) 0 0.00%

NC (No Credit) (7) 0 0.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
1/6 (16.67%)

8 - The material presented in this class made me uncomfortable because it challenged my values or beliefs.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 1 100.00%
 0           25           50           100 

Response Rate
1/6 (16.67%)

Mean of Means Calculations Mean University Mean College Mean Department Mean

Mean of Means Calculation 4.00 4.45 4.52 4.47

Instructor: Jennifer Parker * 
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